I ln accordance W|th
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ
the Insolvency (England
| .
Bwaleg ules 2016204 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Lo

Companies House

Ty

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Copah'YhUmbér M lolslslolzo[3

= Filling in this form

Company name in full | JLC Pubs & Hotels Ltd

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Simon

Surname : Weir

Liquidator’s address

Bumldmg name/numberl 2 Lakeside -

Street | Calder Island Way
Post town ‘ Wakefield
County/Region rWest Yorkshire

ot [W[F [2[ [7[AW]

Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s)

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

another liquidator.

g 3 . Liquidator’s address

Building name/number ‘

O Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

-Street I. | r

- another liquidator.

Post town ’

County/Region

s [ [ [ [

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

S (N O N e PR Y P Y

4 Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986 :

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signawre
| X / e X

S.ibgrnatu'r‘g-c‘iate | ’g—l%— ‘TP: '?ITO-E—E—

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

l Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

cmEvtE DS Insolvency Limited

Address

| 2 Lakeside
|~ Calder Island Way
|

Post town

Wakefield
| CountylResion \Nest Yorkshire

== [wlr [o[ [7[a[wl

Country

be

Telephone

Checkiist -

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

0 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

JLC Pubs & Hotels Ltd Trading As: Comus Inn
Company Registered Number: 10850203

~on the 6 April 2023, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

- Statement of truth

o believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. | understand that
- proceedings for contempt of court may be brought against anyone who makes, or
causes to be made, a false statement in a document verified by a statement of truth

. without an honest belief in its truth.

Jade Campey

- Full Name

I

~ Signed

é A2\ o3,

- Dated




_ G Pubs & Hotels Ltd Trading As: Comus Inn
|’ ““€ompany Registered Number: 10850203
- - Statement Of Affairs as at 6 April 2023

Estimated to

Book Value
£

Realise
£

- - iAsseéts subject to floating charge:
= '-:U.‘ﬁf.'éljé‘;r;g‘ed assets:

e i’

' 'l‘“’E"‘s‘tifm‘a'ted total assets available for preferential creditors

- JE>. Date

4w

N v
-
al
N 5
3 t
tie '
se.
T
.t
.-

NiL



T g
PR

; ;Jfl'-;CfF’ubs & Hotels Ltd Trading As: Comus Inn
*ir_’é;-"pom?p;any Registered Number: 10850203
- ‘Statement Of Affairs as at 6 April 2023

~ A1.: Summary of Liabilities
. ;:: - ] Estimated to

:_' o Realise
' £
- Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
o NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
- 2nd Preferential Creditors:-
-~ 'HM Revenue & Customs 3,000.00
o 3,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors (3,000.00)
[ S SN
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
RS NIL
(3,000.00)
' 'ESti5méted prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
‘Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (3,000.00)
Débts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (3,000.00)
. Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (3,000.00)

I
Date é av- 73 .

- Sighatire

S e
Ce )t '\;2‘14 4




V.

JLC Pubs & Hotels Ltd Trading As: Comus Inn
Company Registered Number: 10850203
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 April 2023

" AL- Summary of Liabilies

0w

" S'i'gnéfu re Date

Estimated to

N Realise
i £
Unse'cufed non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 11,500.00
Directors 4,000.00
Banks/Institutions 40,000.00
. 55,500.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (58,500.00)
‘Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (58,500.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
. 100.00
E$€imated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (58,600.00)

4%. é APe




L€:G1 €202 IudY 40

60°'G102 J9A 70S Sdl

==

1 jo | abed

ainjeubig

Buljjejo] samnuz 9

00°00S°‘8S
00°000°2 998 G1 S 'spaaT ed adioy] ‘yoeoiddy sied GOEY Jamod pue se9 alYSHIOA 00AD
00°000°0Y ZN8 ZS7 ‘UYSHIOA 1SN 'sPaaT ‘AB\ UOLIBI 0Z ‘DH Yueg aIYsyIoA Asuopy Ui 00AD
00°00S AXY 0EOA HOA ‘sue Bumysayay ‘wno) jdeduo) g Jiun o/3 P31 (M40A) SPOOA 480UadS 10SO
00'000'v OVE LHd Uded ‘peoy pisyung 00Z ‘esNOH puolujesaAul 3S8S 008D
00°000°¢ ySi 6Xg 10N ‘sI3 swio}snY g enuaasy WH 00HD
00'000'% XY 0EOA HOA ‘suen Bumsaay ‘UnoY jdsouod G wun 0/9 Asdwe) uaine apep 0000
sSSalppy swepN Ray

3

: wkow_uuho Auedwon- g
S, B o . €0Z0580} :1agqunN paiaysibay >=mano
- S SRR U o % Sy m:Eoo m< m:%mu.h uﬂ w_muo_._ .w mnzn_ od..




1€:61 €202 udV 0

0102 49A TOS Sdl

1 Jo | abed

= ainjeubis

] Buijjjejo] saujug AieuipiQ |
000 000 004 00°L Kieuip10 4IX¥ 0EOA YHOA ‘aueT Buiissay ‘Hno) 1desuo) 6 Hun o/9 Aadwe uaineT aper ssIN 000H
dn peyeny aseysiad saleysg anjea
Jwy jejol dnpaes 3O ON [eutwioN adf} S$S21ppY _ sweN A9y

siopjoyaleys - -9

£0205801 hmnE:z vuh_mum_mmm Auedwogn

:c_ m:Eoo w< mc.vﬁ 1 E._ S|9j0H ® sdnd O1r.

LAY

S 62?:_._ >u:m>3m£ wm -




